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Price

308.2184 usD

Difference

o

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

0.96% (2.94)

PSFFC1

Eurex

usbD

Future

PUBLIC STORAGE
07-2024

100

-USD (-)
-USD (-)

308.2184 USD
308.2184 USD
308.2184 USD
305.2805 USD
PUBLIC STORAGE
309.98 (24/07/17)
308.22 (24/07/17)

0

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

6m
+5.08%
+14.91

24.87

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3Y

+1.96% -
+5.94 -

24.98 -

312.50

300.00 fl

287.50

275.00

262.50

250.00

237.50

5Y

07.2023

10.2023

01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 E'g
2024/06/21 EE
2024/06/14 E'E
2024/05/29 E'%
2024/04/26 E'%

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

04.20248024

303.1580 USD (0)
293.6427 USD (0)
279.8727 USD (0)
276.0576 USD (0)

310.6718 USD (2024/01/02)
259.3780 USD (2024/04/26)
310.6718 USD (2024/01/02)
236.6396 USD (2023/10/30)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=US74460D1090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=425144008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=425144008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39161472f64d6b9d3c1d7501b1c77f6ca17bca132bbd705798dc72241d0d4e50&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3bc22a7513ccfc90&time=1721391820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76d44acb21f0ca3f1bbd7183974172422b4eee7656c69fee2d27bd9901f7112d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=201eed69d886582e9&time=1721391820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a3d066b9a4e4371579d12505c76c630c17dc5497c45e26413ddc947b6f83af0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faf8b636cf621dbd3&time=1721391820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2337a1356c6e32a5559283ea90f3bfc7f2870f9e7bd09bfd4895a04e8ba26f23&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f016c5e603cad3739&time=1721391820&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a81209239910e2f4e90aa9eb1bbe60ac6c0f31224903364a17a2a6747b5745&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=661ecab5c28cd7fa3&time=1721391820&tool=RSC
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